
01/27/2026Date:

Lyon County Jail

In Custody List

01/03/2026  5:35 pm

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 10 Grams or More - A narcotic other than heroin w/in 90-
Day Period

Charges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Ahmed, Zak Ali1

12/06/2025 11:27 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Drugs - 5th Degree - Sale - Schedule IV controlled substance mixtureCharges:

SentencedStatus:

12/23/2025Sentence Date:

02/23/2026Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Citterman, Braedon Jeffery2

12/15/2025 12:30 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Trespass-Occupy/Enter Dwelling/Locked/Posted BuildCharges:

Chg DismissedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Burglary - 3rd Degree - Enters w/out consent with intent to Steal/Commit Felony or Gross MisdemeanorCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Cusick, Bradley Wayne3

12/07/2025 12:54 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In Build/On PropertyCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily HarmCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Trespass-Return to Property Within One YearCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace OfficerCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Dauber, Sean Patrick4

07/24/2025  3:42 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill registration requirementCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of Controlled SubstanceCharges:

SentencedStatus:

08/19/2025Sentence Date:

09/13/2025Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Dempewolf, Jeremy Tyler5

12/08/2025  1:51 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or Adjudicated Delinquent for Crime of ViolenceCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

atDate and Time of  Booking:



Sentence Date:
Actual Completion Date:

Diver, Vincent James6

12/03/2025  7:33 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent ViolationCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boisterous/Noisy/ObsceneCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Doiron, Andrew Nicholas7

01/19/2026 10:48 am

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount MarijuanaCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of Controlled SubstanceCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Eilers, Landon Nicklaus8

01/02/2026 11:49 pm

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Commits Act to Cause Fear of Immediate Bodily Harm or Death

Charges:

Released Own PRStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boisterous/Noisy/ObsceneCharges:

Released Own PRStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Motor Vehicle Registration - Intent to Escape TaxCharges:

SentencedStatus:

01/13/2026Sentence Date:

01/30/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After CancellationCharges:

SentencedStatus:

12/03/2025Sentence Date:

02/21/2026Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Ewing, David Joe9

01/23/2026  8:51 am

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Drugs - 5th Degree - Sale - Schedule IV controlled substance mixtureCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of Controlled SubstanceCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Drugs - 5th Degree - Sale - Schedule IV controlled substance mixtureCharges:

Hold For CourtStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Josephson, Nichole Lynn10

01/02/2026 12:48 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Check Forgery-Offer/Possess W/Intent to DefraudCharges:

SentencedStatus:

10/30/2025Sentence Date:

03/18/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

atDate and Time of  Booking:



Check Forgery-Offer/Possess W/Intent to DefraudCharges:

SentencedStatus:

10/30/2025Sentence Date:

03/18/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Check Forgery-Offer/Possess W/Intent to DefraudCharges:

SentencedStatus:

10/30/2025Sentence Date:

03/18/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Check Forgery-Offer/Possess W/Intent to DefraudCharges:

SentencedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Check Forgery-Make or Alter a CheckCharges:

SentencedStatus:

10/30/2025Sentence Date:

03/18/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Financial Transaction Card Fraud-Use-No ConsentCharges:

SentencedStatus:

10/30/2025Sentence Date:

03/18/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Any Amount Schedule I/II Drugs/metabolite; Not cannabis/hempCharges:

SentencedStatus:

12/09/2025Sentence Date:

02/28/2026Actual Completion Date:

Kor, Rikki Lee11

12/29/2025  3:10 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After RevocationCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of AlcoholCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit to chemical test; Breath or test refusal or failureCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2 HoursCharges:

SentencedStatus:

01/16/2026Sentence Date:

07/10/2026Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Linares, Edvin Leonel12

12/27/2025  3:30 pm

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Fugitive from Justice from Other StateCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Mascorro, Roland 13

08/14/2025  1:23 am

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetration under 16/Significant rel-

Charges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetration or Contact under 14-

Charges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14 - Actor > 36m olderCharges:

atDate and Time of  Booking:



Bail SetStatus:
Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact under 16 - Significant relationshipCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetration under 16/ Significant rel-Multiple acts

Charges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Pottratz, Robert Norman14

01/20/2026  1:29 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard RiskCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous WeaponCharges:

Chg DismissedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Domestic Assault-FelonyCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Renneke, Allen Ray15

07/14/2025 11:35 am

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Arson-1st Degree-DwellingCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Reyes, Moises 16

01/05/2026  1:32 am

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of AlcoholCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Commercial Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.04 Within 2 HoursCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 10 Grams or More - A narcotic other than heroin w/in 90-
Day Period

Charges:

SentencedStatus:

01/13/2026Sentence Date:

02/13/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of Controlled SubstanceCharges:

Time ServedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Rochel, Kevin John17

12/21/2025  4:32 am

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous WeaponCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Criminal Vehicular Operation - Bodily Harm - Under Influence AlcoholCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily HarmCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

atDate and Time of  Booking:



Sentence Date:Actual Completion Date:

Rodriguez Rivera, Carlos Eduardo18

12/11/2025  3:05 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace OfficerCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Trespass-Premises of Another-Refuse to DepartCharges:

Chg DismissedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Demonstrable bodily harmCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Santiago, Alexis Rafael19

01/20/2026 11:18 am

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of AlcoholCharges:

SentencedStatus:

10/07/2025Sentence Date:

02/02/2026Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of AlcoholCharges:

Released Own PRStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Schlichting, Taya Christine20

11/20/2025  4:26 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Intentionally Inflicts/Attempts to Inflict Bodily Harm on Another

Charges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous WeaponCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Threats of Violence - Display/exhibit/brandish replica/BB gun; Cause or attempt cause terrorCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No ConsentCharges:

Released Own PRStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Shipley, Nathaniel Louis21

01/27/2026  9:41 am

Arresting Agency: Lyon County Sheriff

Fugitive from Justice from Other StateCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Warsame, Said Muhumed22

08/14/2025  8:03 pm

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace OfficerCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily fluids or feces at or onto officerCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-
Cocaine or Meth w/in 90-Day Period

Charges:

Chg DismissedStatus:



Sentence Date:
Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Murray County

Drugs - 5th Degree - Sale - Schedule IV controlled substance mixtureCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Weets, Tiara Rae23

08/25/2025  4:13 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration - Fear Great Bodily HarmCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetration - Uses coercionCharges:

Bail SetStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Witt, William Roy24

08/27/2025  3:14 pm

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2 HoursCharges:

Hold PlacedStatus:

Sentence Date:

Actual Completion Date:

Arresting Agency: Marshall Police Dept

Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit to chemical test; Breath or test refusal or failureCharges:

SentencedStatus:

09/03/2025Sentence Date:

02/13/2026Actual Completion Date:

atDate and Time of  Booking:

Wood, Alexander Jon25


